HSM ProfiPack P425

S Cronrece Pazs

numer produktu

EAN

Szerokosc szczeliny
Wysokosé zatadowcza
Szybkosc ciecia
Poziom glosnosci (bieg
jatowy)

Moc napedu

HSM Polska Sp. z 0.0. - Emaliowa 28 - 02-295 Warszawa
Tel +48 22 862 23 69/70 - Fax +48 22 862 23 68 - handlowy@hsm.eu - www.hsm.eu

1531154

425 mm
20 mm
220 mm/s
59 dB(A)

1.8 kW

HSM"

Napiecie

Czestotliwosc¢
Szerokosc x wysoko$¢ x
gtebokosc

Waga

Kolor

230V
50 Hz
770 x 1040 x 570 mm

160 kg
jasnoszary, stalowy

HSM'
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